Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Calder - (468385) - Kimberley SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted
to SC
50 Freestyle 29.79 29.10
100 Freestyle 1:06.51 1:05.20
200 Freestyle 2:25.92 2:23.50
50 Breaststroke 38.24 37.40
100 Breaststroke 1:26.15 1:24.70
50 Butterfly 33.89 33.30
50 Backstroke 37.10 36.60
200 Individual Medley 2:58.96 2:56.70
Short Course
Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC

50 Freestyle 29.29 30.00
100 Freestyle 1:03.71 1:05.00
200 Freestyle 2:19.63 2:22.10
50 Breaststroke 36.59 37.40
100 Breaststroke 1:19.67 1:21.20
200 Breaststroke 2:56.11 2:59.10
50 Butterfly 33.48 34.00
100 Butterfly 1:14.88 1:15.90
50 Backstroke 34.54 35.10
100 Backstroke 1:15.93 1:17.00
200 Backstroke 2:47.80 2:49.80
200 Individual Medley 2:37.18 2:39.70
100 Individual Medley 1:13.83 1:13.80

Copyright 2024

LC WA
Pts

497
469
462
443
412
374
379
350

SC WA
Pts

479
490
493
466
479
446
386
376
390
377
356
466
448

Date

21/09/14
19/07/15
18/07/15
02/05/15
18/07/15
21/09/14
21/09/14
07/07/13

Date

14/03/15
20/07/14
05/10/14
15/02/15
14/03/15
15/02/15
02/03/14
14/02/15
01/03/14
16/03/14
03/03/13
14/03/15
14/02/15

Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2015

Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2015

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015

Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2015
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Kimberley Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Corby
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

Licence

NE4318
EM150974
EM150974
EM150799
EM150974
NE4318
NE4318
NE3418

License

CC150386
EM4726
EM4811
CC150384
CC150386
CC150384
CC4034
CC150384
CC4034
CC4035
CC3026
CC150386
CC150384
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Level
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