Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Calder - (468385) - Kimberley SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.79	29.10	497	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE4318	3
100 Freestyle	1:06.51	1:05.20	469	19/07/15	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2015	Nottingham	EM150974	3
200 Freestyle	2:25.92	2:23.50	462	18/07/15	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2015	Nottingham	EM150974	3
50 Breaststroke	38.24	37.40	443	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	EM150799	1
100 Breaststroke	1:26.15	1:24.70	412	18/07/15	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2015	Nottingham	EM150974	3
50 Butterfly	33.89	33.30	374	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE4318	3
50 Backstroke	37.10	36.60	379	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE4318	3
200 Individual Medley	2:58.96	2:56.70	350	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE3418	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.29	30.00	479	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150386	2
100 Freestyle	1:03.71	1:05.00	490	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham	EM4726	3
200 Freestyle	2:19.63	2:22.10	493	05/10/14	Kimberley Club Championships	Hucknall	EM4811	4
50 Breaststroke	36.59	37.40	466	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150384	2
100 Breaststroke	1:19.67	1:21.20	479	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150386	2
200 Breaststroke	2:56.11	2:59.10	446	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150384	2
50 Butterfly	33.48	34.00	386	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	CC4034	2
100 Butterfly	1:14.88	1:15.90	376	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150384	2
50 Backstroke	34.54	35.10	390	01/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	CC4034	2
100 Backstroke	1:15.93	1:17.00	377	16/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC4035	2
200 Backstroke	2:47.80	2:49.80	356	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC3026	2
200 Individual Medley	2:37.18	2:39.70	466	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150386	2
100 Individual Medley	1:13.83	1:13.80	448	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150384	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS